

LIVINGSTON HORSE SHOW ASSOCIATION EST. 1986

Family Sponsorship and LHSA Donation Form

Family Sponsorship Fee – Family Sponsorship Fee of \$25

All fees must be paid by November 1st to accumulate points and earn annual awards.

Name:

Address:

Phone Number:

\$25 Family Sponsorship Fee: \$_____

LHSA Donation: \$_____

Thank You!

Thank you again for your generous sponsorship and/or donation! We invite you to attend our annual awards banquet to see the benefits of sponsorships and donations like yours.